Irish
Wildcats
Cardinals
Hitltoppers
Wolverines
Bulldogs
Wolfpack

BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024-25 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
BOYS GRADES 1 & 2 DIVISION

8. Hoyas

9. Racers

10, Tarheels

11, Tigers

12, Commodores
13. Blue Devils
14. Gators

15. Warriors

All games played in Sid Carr Gym, unless noted otherwise
225 East Third Avenue, Bowling Green KY, 42101

Home team listed first, Away team listed 2nd on the schedule

8 minute guarters with running clock

Front court defense only

Schedules and updates sent via text message

Friday, December 6

Carr2

6:30 pm

Saturday, December 7

1-2

Carr2

9:15 am
10:15 am
11:15am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm

Friday, December 13

XX
X
XX

6:30 pm

Saturday, December 14

9:15 am
10:15am
11:15am
i2:15 pm
1:15pm

Friday, December 20

6:30 pm

g Saturday, December 21

9:15 am
10:15 am
1i:15 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm

*Winter Break*

Friday, January 10

530 pm
6:30 pm

Friday, January 10

6:30 pm

Saturday, January 11

9:15 am
10:15 am
11:15am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm

Friday, January 17

6:30 pm

Saturday, January 18

9:15 am
10:15 am
11:15am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm

Friday, January 24

5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Saturday, January 25

9:15am
10:15 am
11:15 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm

Friday, February 7

6:30 pm

Saturday, February 8

9:15 am

10:15 am
il:15am
12:15 pm

Friday, February 14

6:30 pm

Saturday, February 15

&:15 am
10:15 am
11:15am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm




BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024-25 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
BOYS GRADES 3 & 4
1. Bucks 2. Bulls 3. Celtics 4. Clippers
5. Grizzlies 6. Jazz 7. Kings 8. Lakers *Friday, December 20
9. Nuggets 10. Pistons 11.76’ers  12.5purs 5:15 pm
13. Suns 14, Sonics 15, Thunder 16. Warriors

*Saturday, December 21
Games played in Kummer Little Court 1 unless noted 9:00 am 2
333 College Street, Bowling Green KY, 42101 10:00 am 9
8-minute quarters with running clock except the clock 11:15am 1
stops for free throws, The last minute, the clock shall *12:15 pm 10
stop on all fouls and violations.
Front court defense only *Winter Break*
Home team wears WHITE, Away team wears BLACK

Schedules and updates sent via text message Monday, January 6 Home
5:15 pm 12

Wednesday, January 8

Wednesday, December 4
5:15 pm 5:15 pm
6:15 pm 6:15 pm

Friday, December 6 Friday, January 10

5:15 pm

Saturday, December 7

8:00 am
10:00 am
11:15am
12:15 pm
1:30 pm

Monday, December 9

5:15 pm

Wednesday, December 11

5:15 pm
6:15 pm

Eriday, December 13

| Saturday, December 14

Monday, December 16

5:15 pm

Wednesday, December 18

5:15 pm
6:15 pm

5:15pm

Saturday, January 11

9:00 am

10:00 am
11:15am
12:15 pm

Monday, January 13

5:15 pm

Wednesday, January 15

5:15pm
6:15 pm

Friday, January 17

5:15 pm

Saturday, January 18

9:00 am

10:00 am
11:15am
12:15 pm

Wednesday, January 22

5:15 pm
6:15 pm

Friday, January 24

5:15 pm




BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024-25 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULES
BOYS GRADES 5 & 6
1.76er’'s  4.Heat 7. Mavericks 10. Timberwolves Maonday, January 6 Home  Away
2. Bulls 5. Knicks 8. Nuggets  11. Warriors 5:30 pm 11 1

3. Grizzlies 6. Lakers 9. Suns 6:30 pm 7 8
e Ali games played in Kummer Little Court 2 unless noted

333 College Street, Bowling Green KY, 42101 Tuesday, January 7 Home Away
*  Home team wears WHITE, Away team wears BLACK 5:30 pm 5 q
. 8-minute quarters with running clock except the clock stops for free 6:30 pm 5 10

throws. The last minute, the clock shall stop on all fouls and violations.
s Any defense is permitted until a 10 point lead. Teams that gain a 10
point fead must retreat to half-court defense.
Schedules and updates sent via text message 5:30 pm 4 11

Thursday, January 9 Home  Away

Thursday, December 5 Home Away Friday, January 10 Home Away

6:30 pm 1 10 5:30 pm 3 1
6:30 pm 8 6

Friday, December 6
5:30 pm 2 q Monday, January 13 Home Away
6:30 pm 3 8 5:30 pm 9 5
6:30 pm 10 4

| Saturday, December 7
11:30 am 4 7 Tuesday, january 14 Home  Away
12:30 pm 5 6 5:30 pm 11 3
6:30 pm 1 2

¥ Monday, December 9
5:30 pm 11 10 friday, January 17 Home  Away

6:30 pm 9 1 5:30 pm 7 10

6:30 pm 6 11

| Tuesday, December 10
5:30 pm 8 3 Saturday, fanuary 18 Home Away

| 6:30 pm 7 3 12:30 pm 8 9

d Wednesday, December 11 Home _Away Tuesday, January 21 Home Away
6:30 pm 4 9 5:30 pm 5 1
6:30 pm 4 2

Thursday, December 12
6:30 pm 6 4 Friday, January 24 Home _Away

5:30 pm 9 7

Friday, December 13
| 5:30 pm 2 11 Saturday, January 25 Home _ Away

6:30 pm 3 10 12:30 pm 10 6

Monday, December 16 Home  Away Tuesday, January 28 Home Away
6:30 pm 6 7 6:30 pm 1 4

Tuesday, December 17 Home _ Away Thursday, January 30 — Court 1
5:30 pm 7 5 5:15 pm 2 3

6:30 pm 8 4

Friday, January 31 Home  Away
Friday, December 20 Home  Away 5:30 pm 8 i1
5:30 pm 9 3 6:30 pm 6 7
6:30 pm 10 2

Monday, February 3 Home Away

5:30 pm 1 2

6:30 pm



BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024-25 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
BOYS GRADES 7 & 8

Grizzlies
Hornets
Lakers
Magic
Suns
Warriors

All games played on Kummer Little Court 1

333 College Street, Bowling Green KY, 42101

Home team wears WHITE, Away team wears BLACK
6 minute quarters, Clock stops for each whistle

Any defense until a 10-point lead. Frontcourt
defense only with a 10-point lead.

Schedules and updates sent via text message

Monday, December 9 Home Away
p 1

Home Away
3 6
4 5

Home Away
3 4

Friday, December 20
6:15 pm

Monday, January 6

Friday, January 10
6:15 pm

Monday, January 13

6:15 pm

*Tuesday, January 14

C1C nm
Ear T

5:15 pm

*Wednesday, January 15
7:15 pm

Friday, January 17
6:15 pm

Tuesday, January 21
5:15 pm
6:15 pm

Friday, January 24
6:15 pm

Tuesday, January 28

5:15 pm
6:15 pm

*Wednesday, January 29
7:15 pm

Friday, January 31
7:15 pm

Tuesday, February 4
5:15 pm
6:15 pm

*Asterisk by a date signifies a new schedule change




BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024-25 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
BOYS GRADES 9 & 10
Heat
Jazz
Kings
Knicks
Lakers
Supersonics

Al games played on Kummer Littie Court 1
333 College Street, Bowling Green KY, 42101
Home team wears WHITE, Away team wears BLACK
6 minute gquarters, Clock stops for each whistle
Any defense until a 10-point lead. Frontcourt defense
only with a 10-point lead.
Schedules and updates sent via text message
Monday, January 13
Home Away 7:15 pm

Friday, December 6

Monday, December 9

2
3

1
6

7:15 pm

Tuesday, December 10

7:15 pm

Thursday, December 12

6:15 pm
7:15 pm

*Monday, December 16

6:15 pm

Tuesday, December 17

7:15 pm

Friday, December 20

7:15 pm

Monday, January &6

7:15 pm

Tuesday, January 7

715 pm

Friday, January 10

7:15 pm

*Tuesday, January 14

6:15 pm

Friday, January 17

7:15 pm

Tuesday, January 21

7:15 pm

Wednesday, lanuary 22

7:15 pm

Monday, January 27

7:15 pm

Tuesday, January 28

7:15 pm

Thursday, January 30

6:15 pm
7:15 pm

Monday, February 3

6:15 pm
7:15 pm

Tuesday, February 4

7:15 pm




Clippers
Knicks

Lakers
Supersonics
Thunder
Timberwolves
Wizards

BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024-25 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
BOYS GRADES 11 & 12 DIVISION

Games played on Kummer Little Court 2 unless noted
333 College Street, Bowling Green KY, 42101

Home team wears WHITE, Away team wears BLACK

6 minute quarters, Clock stops for each whistle

Any defense until a 10-point [ead. Frontcourt defense

only with a 10-point lead.

Wednesday, December 4

Away

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Friday, December 6

7
6

7:30 pm

iMonday, December 9

R 7:30 pm

Tuesday, December 10

7:30 pm

Wednesday, Pecember 11

7:30 pm

Thursday, December 12

} 7:30 pm

Friday, December 13

7:30 pm

Monday, December 16

7:30 pm

Tuesday, December 17

7:30 pm

Thursday, December 19

7:30 pm

Friday, December 20

7:30 pm

Monday, January 6

7:30 pm

Tuesday, January 7

7:30 pm

Thursday, January 9

7:30 pm

Friday, January 10

7:30 pm

Monday, January 13

7:30 pm

Tuesday, January 14

7:30 pm

Thursday, January 16

7:30 pm

Friday, January 17

7:30 pm

Thursday, January 23 - KlL1

5:15 pm
6:15 pm

Friday, January 24

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Monday, January 27

7:30 pm

Tuesday, January 28

7:30 pm

Tuesday, February 4

5:30 pm
6:30 pm




